Post Age 65 Retiree Health Program

Dental, Vision, Life and Disability Programs

Timely insight on plan performance

Predictable and stable rates

ANOTHER

TREMENDOUS YEAR -

$3,700,000 GIVEN

BACK TO LGIT HEALTH

MEMBERS IN FY22!

LGIT Health Members
1-1-2022

3,700,000

Three million seven hundred thousand  

Tim Ailsworth

FY21 Surplus Returned
This is not a valid check - ad purpose only.

LGIT Health has a 10+ year track record of returning
extraordinary results and an unheard of 99% member retention. 

LGIT Health Partners:
 Benecon Group

Cigna